CURB/GUTTER AND SIDEWALK RECONSTRUCTION PROJECT

FISCAL YEAR 2018-19
Budget Data Sheet

Source of Funds

Curb/Gutter and Sidewalk Reconstruction Project Fiscal Year 2018-19

Project No 44790:

Sanitation Fund $200,000.00
Drainage Capital Outlay Fund $200,000.00
TOTAL

Estimated Expenditures

Contract Amount $285,764.00
Project Design (8%) $22,862.00
Surveying, Inspection, Testing,
and Contract Administration (12%) $34,292.00
Tree Removals (estimated 4%) $11,430.00
Contingencies (estimated 15%) $42,865.00
TOTAL

Summary of Bids

Contractor Location
1. Gentry General Engineering, Inc.  Rancho Cucamonga
2. CT&T Concrete Paving, Inc. Diamond Bar
3. Horizons Construction Co., Inc. Orange
4. Vido Samarzich, Inc. Rancho Cucamonga
5. Cal Promax Engineering, Inc. Placentia
6. EBS General Engineering, Inc. Corona

$400,000.00

$397,213.00

Amount

$285,764.00
$289,000.00
$305,700.60
$317,474.00
$324,384.00
$387,420.00

ATTACHMENT 1



