CURB/GUTTER AND SIDEWALK RECONSTRUCTION PROJECT FISCAL YEAR 2018-19 Budget Data Sheet

Source of Funds

Curb/Gutter and Sidewalk Reconstruction Project Fiscal Year 2018-19

Project No 44790:	
Sanitation Fund	\$200,000.00
Drainage Capital Outlay Fund	<u>\$200,000.00</u>

TOTAL

\$400,000.00

Estimated Expenditures

Contract Amount	\$285,764.00
Project Design (8%)	\$22,862.00
Surveying, Inspection, Testing,	
and Contract Administration (12%)	\$34,292.00
Tree Removals (estimated 4%)	\$11,430.00
Contingencies (estimated 15%)	\$42,865.00

TOTAL

\$397,213.00

Summary of Bids

<u>Contractor</u>	Location	<u>Amount</u>
 Gentry General Engineering, Inc. CT&T Concrete Paving, Inc. Horizons Construction Co., Inc. Vido Samarzich, Inc. Cal Promax Engineering, Inc. EBS General Engineering, Inc. 	Rancho Cucamonga Diamond Bar Orange Rancho Cucamonga Placentia Corona	\$285,764.00 \$289,000.00 \$305,700.60 \$317,474.00 \$324,384.00 \$387,420.00